
Thursday, September 1 

Chili w/Saltines,  Boom-Boom Chicken Sub, Turkey & Cheese  

Sandwich, Baked Potato, Side Salad, Celery Sticks, 

 Cheese Cup, Apple Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, September 2 

Cheese Pizza ,  Cheeseburger,  

 South Western Chicken Salad, Corn, Baby Carrots, Side Salad,   

Grape Juice, Sliced Pears 

 

Monday, September 5

 

 

Tuesday, September 6 

Chicken Nuggets w/Waffles,  Meatball Sub, Ham & Cheese Sandwich, 

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli, Pinto Beans,  

Fruit Punch, Blueberries w. Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, September 7 

Chicken Filet Sandwich, Retro Sausage Pizza,  Asian Chicken Salad,  

 Seasoned Potato Wedges,  Lettuce & Tomato Tray,  

Pickles, Fresh Red & Green Pepper Strips, 

Thursday, September 8 

Hamburger, Mini Corn Dogs, Ham  & Cheese Sandwich,  

Baked Sweet Potato, Green Beans, Side Salad, 

  Apple Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, September 9 

Stuffed Crust Pepperoni Pizza, Fish Sticks w/Macaroni & Cheese, 

Southwestern Chicken Salad, Corn, Baby Carrots, Side Salad,  

Grape Juice, Applesauce 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 

The “Rebel Power Pack” includes yo-

gurt, string/cheddar cheese, saltine 

crackers, and whole grain Gold Fish or 

Elf Graham crackers.  
 

Students may add fruit, vegetable, &  

milk to complete the meal.   
 

A choice of milk is available each day.  

The choices include non-fat unflavored, 

vanilla, and chocolate and 1% unfla-

vored. 

 

Si es necesario que esta información 

sea traducida en su idioma, por favor 

de comunicarse con la escuela de su 

hijo.   



Monday, September 12 

Chicken Fajita Nachos, Corndog, Turkey & Cheese Wrap, 

Refried Beans, Corn, Lettuce & Diced Tomato,   

Apple Juice, Strawberry Cup 

Tuesday, September 13 

Popcorn Chicken w/Rolls, Retro Cheese Pizza, 

 Turkey  & Cheese Sandwich, Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli,  

Side Salad, Fruit Punch Juice, Fresh Apple Slices 

Wednesday, September 14 

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Beef Hotdog, Asian Chicken Salad,   

Tater Tots, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw, Pickles,  

Orange Juice, Banana 

Thursday, September 15 

Sausage  Pizza, Chicken Filet Sandwich,  

Turkey  & Cheese Sandwich,  

Potato Smiles, Green Beans, Side Salad, Pickles,  

 Apple Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, September 16 

Beef Taco w/ Cheese Cup, Cheeseburger,  

Southwestern Chicken Salad, 

 Corn, Baby Carrots, Side Salad,  

Grape Juice, Peaches   

Monday, September 26 

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Beef Hotdog, Turkey & Cheese Wrap,   

Tater Tots, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw, Pickles,  

Apple Juice, Strawberry Cup 

Tuesday, September 27 

Popcorn Chicken w/Rolls, Retro Pepperoni Pizza, 

 Turkey  & Cheese Sandwich, 

 Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli,  

Side Salad, Fruit Punch Juice, Fresh Apple Slices 

Monday, September 19 

Chicken Alfredo w/Breadstick, Hamburger,   

Ham & Cheese Wrap,  

Peas, Baked Sweet Potato, Side Salad, Pickles, 

 Apple Juice, Mixed Berry or Peach Cup 

Tuesday, September 20 

Chicken Nuggets w/ Waffle, Retro Sausage Pizza,   

Ham & Cheese Sandwich,  

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy,  Broccoli, Pinto Beans,  

Fruit Punch Juice, Blueberries w/ Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, September 21 

Spaghetti w/Beef Sauce, Beef Burrito, 

 Asian Chicken Salad, 

Green Beans, Side Salad,  Sliced Cucumbers,   

Orange Juice,  Banana 

Thursday, September 22 

Chicken Filet Sandwich, Beef Hot Dog,   

Ham & Cheese Sandwich,  

Tater Tots, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw,  

Apple Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, September 23 

Cheese Pizza, Hamburger, Southwestern Chicken Salad 

 Corn, Baby Carrots, Side Salad,  

Grape Juice,  Applesauce 

Lunch 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  

free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

706-258-2619 mwilliams@fannin.k12.ga.us 

Breakfast 

Fall 

Break 

No 

School 
 

Break begins at 

the end of classes: 

Tuesday, Sept. 28 

Classes Resume:  

Tuesday, Oct. 4 

Emergency 
Make Up 

Days 


